

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.556/2010

DINESH KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ALLAHABAD HIGH COURT & ANR.
(with appln. for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/05/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunny Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Ankit Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

It is clarified that the matter should not be treated as
part heard.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2015.05.14
17:44:39 IST
Reason: