

ITEM NO.805

REVISED  
COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.MP. No. \_\_\_\_\_ of 2016  
IN

Criminal Appeal No(s). 556/2010

DINESH KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ALLAHABAD HIGH COURT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/02/2016 This Crl.MP was mentioned today.

CRL.MP. No. \_\_\_\_\_ of 2016  
(Application for recall or order dated 06.02.2016)

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application for recall of order dated 06.01.2016 on  
its turn.

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master